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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Competition Schedule
Programación de Competencia

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Date Start Time Event Phase / Unit

TUE 30 JUL 11:00 Women's Lightweight Final

14:00 Men's Lightweight Final

17:00 Women's Middleweight Final

WED 31 JUL 10:00 Men's Middleweight Final

13:00 Women's Heavyweight Final

16:00 Men's Heavyweight Final

THU 1 AUG 11:00 Women's Super Heavyweight Final

14:00 Men's Super Heavyweight Final
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Timing and Results provided by

Number of Entries by NOC
Número de inscripciones por CON

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Men Women

Light
weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

SuperHeavy
weight

Total
Entries

Light
Weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

SuperHeavy
weight

Total
Entries

Total
Athletes

N
O

C

BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

CAN - Canada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

COL - Colombia 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

CZE - Czech Republic 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

DEN - Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

ECU - Ecuador 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 3

FIN - Finland 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 3

FRA - France 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

GBR - Great Britain 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

GER - Germany 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

HUN - Hungary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

INA - Indonesia 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

JPN - Japan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

NED - Netherlands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

NOR - Norway 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 6

NZL - New Zealand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

POL - Poland 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

RUS - Russia 3 2 1 2 8 1 1 1 1 4 12

SWE - Sweden 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 5

UKR - Ukraine 0 2 3 3 8 1 2 1 2 6 14

USA - United States 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 5

VEN - Venezuela 2 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 4 7

Total 10 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 10 40 80
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Name Event Date of Birth

BRA - Brazil

CASTELLAIN Ana Women's Heavyweight 31 AUG 1985

Total athletes: 1

CAN - Canada

STINN FOWLER Rhaea Women's Heavyweight 26 MAY 1988

Total athletes: 1

COL - Colombia

PARA PRADA Sandra Milena Women's Lightweight 28 JAN 1978

VARGAS VELEZ Libardo Hernan Men's Super Heavyweight 9 OCT 1979

Total athletes: 2

CZE - Czech Republic

SPINGL Milan Men's Super Heavyweight 17 NOV 1975

Total athletes: 1

DEN - Denmark

PEDERSEN Annette Women's Heavyweight 23 NOV 1968

Total athletes: 1

ECU - Ecuador

OCHOA VARGAS Vilma Women's Lightweight 6 FEB 1980

LEON Franklin Men's Lightweight 19 FEB 1983

CASTILLO Jose Men's Middleweight 11 SEP 1986

Total athletes: 3

FIN - Finland

JURKKO Raija Women's Lightweight 28 MAY 1963

RANTAMAKI Mervi Women's Middleweight 27 JUN 1974

SANDVIK Kenneth Men's Super Heavyweight 5 MAR 1975

Total athletes: 3

FRA - France

le PANSE Benedicte Women's Lightweight 4 NOV 1978

EL BELGHITTI Hassan Men's Lightweight 30 JAN 1975

Total athletes: 2
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Name Event Date of Birth

GBR - Great Britain

PALMER Robert Men's Middleweight 22 OCT 1982

Total athletes: 1

GER - Germany

BAST Jan Men's Heavyweight 28 APR 1977

Total athletes: 1

HUN - Hungary

SZABO Agnes Women's Super Heavyweight 27 FEB 1988

Total athletes: 1

INA - Indonesia

SARI Noviana Women's Middleweight 7 NOV 1984

SRI Hartani Women's Middleweight 8 NOV 1984

Total athletes: 2

JPN - Japan

FUKUSHIMA Yukako Women's Lightweight 6 JUN 1970

KITAMURA Mayumi Women's Middleweight 6 APR 1967

Total athletes: 2

LUX - Luxembourg

COIMBRA Anibal Men's Heavyweight 30 SEP 1972

Total athletes: 1

NED - Netherlands

STRIK Ielja Women's Super Heavyweight 25 MAR 1973

TIMMERS Ankie Women's Heavyweight 14 OCT 1986

Total athletes: 2

NOR - Norway

BLIKRA Inger Women's Heavyweight 12 JUN 1961

ARNESEN HILLE Heidi Women's Super Heavyweight 10 AUG 1970

OPDAL Veronica Women's Heavyweight 31 JUL 1985

BAKKELUND Kjell Egil Men's Middleweight 18 JUL 1988

CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar Men's Super Heavyweight 20 JUN 1990

WALGERMO Stian Men's Heavyweight 12 AUG 1988

Total athletes: 6
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Name Event Date of Birth

NZL - New Zealand

MANAENA Sonia Women's Super Heavyweight 9 FEB 1961

Total athletes: 1

POL - Poland

WSZOLA Dariusz Men's Lightweight 2 JUN 1978

OSMIALOWSKI Pawel Men's Lightweight 6 APR 1977

OLECH Jaroslaw Men's Middleweight 6 JAN 1974

WEGIERA Jan Men's Heavyweight 10 JAN 1965

Total athletes: 4

PUR - Puerto Rico

VASQUEZ Maria Luisa Women's Lightweight 2 APR 1983

Total athletes: 1

RUS - Russia

SALNIKOVA Natalia Women's Lightweight 13 JAN 1986

POLETAEVA Irina Women's Middleweight 7 SEP 1982

MEDVEDEVA Yulia Women's Heavyweight 27 MAY 1986

TSVETKOVA Svetlana Women's Super Heavyweight 10 MAR 1980

FEDOSIENKO Sergey Men's Lightweight 31 JUL 1982

GLADKIKH Sergey Men's Lightweight 3 MAR 1989

DANILOV Konstantin Men's Lightweight 8 DEC 1986

VASYUKOV Eugeniy Men's Middleweight 29 MAY 1985

SOROKIN Alexey Men's Middleweight 25 SEP 1985

LEBEDKO Konstantin Men's Heavyweight 13 SEP 1981

BARKHATOV Maksim Men's Super Heavyweight 31 DEC 1981

KONOVALOV Andrey Men's Super Heavyweight 29 APR 1986

Total athletes: 12

SWE - Sweden

TURESSON Patrik Men's Heavyweight 16 OCT 1974

Total athletes: 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHEN Wei-Ling Women's Lightweight 1 APR 1982

WU Hui-Chun Women's Middleweight

CHANG Ya-Wen Women's Super Heavyweight

HSIEH Tsung-Ting Men's Lightweight
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Name Event Date of Birth

TPE - Chinese Taipei

HUANG Lung-Hsin Men's Middleweight 1 NOV 1981

Total athletes: 5

UKR - Ukraine

AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana Women's Middleweight 12 AUG 1985

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya Women's Lightweight 9 FEB 1987

SOLOVIOVA Larysa Women's Middleweight 14 DEC 1978

KOZLOVA Olena Women's Super Heavyweight 8 MAR 1990

BYRUK Yelyzaveta Women's Heavyweight 21 AUG 1988

OROBETS Inna Women's Super Heavyweight 15 FEB 1971

RYSIYEV Volodymyr Men's Middleweight 30 MAR 1982

NANIEV Andriy Men's Middleweight 3 DEC 1984

BILYI Sergii Men's Heavyweight 27 FEB 1990

BULANYY Mikhaylo Men's Heavyweight 19 OCT 1975

DOVGANYUK Vadym Men's Heavyweight 15 JAN 1987

KARPOV Valeriy Men's Super Heavyweight 11 DEC 1984

TESTSOV Viktor Men's Super Heavyweight 23 AUG 1989

SVISTUNOV Volodymyr Men's Super Heavyweight 15 AUG 1987

Total athletes: 14

USA - United States

BLYN Liane Women's Super Heavyweight 9 NOV 1972

HITCHCOCK Alyssa Women's Middleweight 7 JUN 1984

RIBIC Priscilla Women's Heavyweight 21 NOV 1972

DERSTINE Maliek Men's Middleweight 1 JUN 1988

WEITE Nicholas Men's Super Heavyweight 3 DEC 1979

Total athletes: 5

VEN - Venezuela

OQUENDO Mailebis Women's Lightweight 31 JAN 1987

AMAYA Annymaryuth Women's Middleweight 3 APR 1980

FERNANDEZ Yosleinys Women's Heavyweight 23 MAY 1984

JIMENEZ Karol Women's Super Heavyweight 2 FEB 1985

GARSIA Carlos Men's Lightweight 13 JUN 1980

la ROSA Lenin Men's Lightweight 23 APR 1985

MENCIAS Jose Men's Heavyweight 20 JAN 1987

Total athletes: 7
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Daily Schedule
Programación Diaria

TUE 30 JUL 2013

Start Time Event Phase

11:00 Women's Lightweight Final

14:00 Men's Lightweight Final

17:00 Women's Middleweight Final
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Daily Schedule
Programación Diaria

WED 31 JUL 2013

Start Time Event Phase

10:00 Men's Middleweight Final

13:00 Women's Heavyweight Final

16:00 Men's Heavyweight Final
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Daily Schedule
Programación Diaria

THU 1 AUG 2013

Start Time Event Phase

11:00 Women's Super Heavyweight Final

14:00 Men's Super Heavyweight Final
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Page 1 of 1PO0000000_C93 7.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 16:40

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists by Event
Medallistas por Evento

As of THU 1 AUG 2013

After 8 of 8 Events

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Women's Lightweight TUE 30 JUL GOLD SALNIKOVA Natalia RUS

SILVER CHEN Wei-Ling TPE

BRONZE FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN

Men's Lightweight TUE 30 JUL GOLD FEDOSIENKO Sergey RUS

SILVER GLADKIKH Sergey RUS

BRONZE HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE

Women's Middleweight TUE 30 JUL GOLD SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR

SILVER AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana UKR

BRONZE WU Hui-Chun TPE

Men's Middleweight WED 31 JUL GOLD OLECH Jaroslaw POL

SILVER BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR

BRONZE CASTILLO Jose ECU

Women's Heavyweight WED 31 JUL GOLD CASTELLAIN Ana BRA

SILVER MEDVEDEVA Yulia RUS

BRONZE RIBIC Priscilla USA

Men's Heavyweight WED 31 JUL GOLD DOVGANYUK Vadym UKR

SILVER COIMBRA Anibal LUX

BRONZE LEBEDKO Konstantin RUS

Women's Super Heavyweight THU 1 AUG GOLD KOZLOVA Olena UKR

SILVER STRIK Ielja NED

BRONZE TSVETKOVA Svetlana RUS

Men's Super Heavyweight THU 1 AUG GOLD KONOVALOV Andrey RUS

SILVER TESTSOV Viktor UKR

BRONZE CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar NOR
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Page 1 of 1PO0000000_C95 6.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 16:41

Timing and Results provided by

Medal Standings
Medallero

As of THU 1 AUG 2013

After 8 of 8 Events

MEN WOMEN TOTAL

Rank Country G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot
Rank by

Total

1 RUS - Russia 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 7 1

2 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 5 2

3 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 =5

3 POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 =5

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3

6 NOR - Norway 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

7 LUX - Luxembourg 1 1 1 1 =5

7 NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =5

9 ECU - Ecuador 1 1 1 1 =5

9 JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =5

9 USA - United States 1 1 1 1 =5

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24
 

Legend:
B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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Page 1 of 1POM001000_C32C 1.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:03

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Men's Lightweight
Peso Liviano Masculino

Name NOC Date of Birth

LEON Franklin
ECU - Ecuador 19 FEB 1983

 

EL BELGHITTI Hassan
FRA - France 30 JAN 1975

 

OSMIALOWSKI Pawel
POL - Poland 6 APR 1977

WSZOLA Dariusz
POL - Poland 2 JUN 1978

 

DANILOV Konstantin
RUS - Russia 8 DEC 1986

FEDOSIENKO Sergey
RUS - Russia 31 JUL 1982

GLADKIKH Sergey
RUS - Russia 3 MAR 1989

 

HSIEH Tsung-Ting
TPE - Chinese Taipei

 

GARSIA Carlos
VEN - Venezuela 13 JUN 1980

la ROSA Lenin
VEN - Venezuela 23 APR 1985

 

Total number of athletes: 10
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Levantamiento de Potencia

Men's Lightweight
Peso Liviano Masculino

Page 1 of 1POM001000_C92 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 16:38

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD FEDOSIENKO Sergey RUS - Russia

SILVER GLADKIKH Sergey RUS - Russia

BRONZE HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE - Chinese Taipei
 



Men's Lightweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POM001101_C51 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 13:53

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Lightweight
Peso Liviano Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

14:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 WSZOLA Dariusz POL 58.7 / 129 0.8703

2 LEON Franklin ECU 58.4 / 129 0.8748

3 EL BELGHITTI Hassan FRA 65.8 / 145 0.7868

4 la ROSA Lenin VEN 65.6 / 145 0.7889

5 GLADKIKH Sergey RUS 65.6 / 145 0.7888

6 DANILOV Konstantin RUS 65.2 / 144 0.7930

7 GARSIA Carlos VEN 58.0 / 128 0.8795

8 HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE 63.7 / 140 0.8086

9 FEDOSIENKO Sergey RUS 56.8 / 125 0.8976

10 OSMIALOWSKI Pawel POL 58.7 / 129 0.8697
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POM001101_C73 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 16:37

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Lightweight
Peso Liviano Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

14:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 9 FEDOSIENKO Sergey RUS 56.8 0.8976 295.5 w 192.5 255.0 743.0 666.91 w

2 5 GLADKIKH Sergey RUS 65.6 0.7888 325.5 w 200.0 280.0 805.5 635.37

3 8 HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE 63.7 0.8086 275.0 210.0 282.5 767.5 620.57

4 6 DANILOV Konstantin RUS 65.2 0.7930 315.0 195.0 272.5 782.5 620.52

5 7 GARSIA Carlos VEN 58.0 0.8795 250.0 160.0 245.0 655.0 576.03

6 1 WSZOLA Dariusz POL 58.7 0.8703 250.0 177.5 220.0 647.5 563.51

7 2 LEON Franklin ECU 58.4 0.8748 250.0 162.5 215.0 627.5 548.92

8 10 OSMIALOWSKI Pawel POL 58.7 0.8697 255.0 152.5 222.5 630.0 547.93

4 la ROSA Lenin VEN 65.6 0.7889 270.0 185.0 DSQ

3 EL BELGHITTI Hassan FRA 65.8 0.7868 280.0 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Men's Middleweight
Peso Medio Masculino

Name NOC Date of Birth

CASTILLO Jose
ECU - Ecuador 11 SEP 1986

 

PALMER Robert
GBR - Great Britain 22 OCT 1982

 

BAKKELUND Kjell Egil
NOR - Norway 18 JUL 1988

 

OLECH Jaroslaw
POL - Poland 6 JAN 1974

 

SOROKIN Alexey
RUS - Russia 25 SEP 1985

VASYUKOV Eugeniy
RUS - Russia 29 MAY 1985

 

HUANG Lung-Hsin
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 NOV 1981

 

NANIEV Andriy
UKR - Ukraine 3 DEC 1984

RYSIYEV Volodymyr
UKR - Ukraine 30 MAR 1982

 

DERSTINE Maliek
USA - United States 1 JUN 1988

 

Total number of athletes: 10
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Men's Middleweight
Peso Medio Masculino

Page 1 of 1POM002000_C92 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 12:11

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of WED 31 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD OLECH Jaroslaw POL - Poland

SILVER BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR - Norway

BRONZE CASTILLO Jose ECU - Ecuador
 



Men's Middleweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POM002101_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 9:26

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Middleweight
Peso Medio Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

11:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 CASTILLO Jose ECU 82.4 / 182 0.6704

2 DERSTINE Maliek USA 75.7 / 167 0.7081

3 PALMER Robert GBR 82.6 / 182 0.6695

4 SOROKIN Alexey RUS 82.3 / 181 0.6709

5 VASYUKOV Eugeniy RUS 82.4 / 182 0.6704

6 BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR 78.6 / 173 0.6905

7 RYSIYEV Volodymyr UKR 82.1 / 181 0.6719

8 NANIEV Andriy UKR 81.1 / 179 0.6769

9 OLECH Jaroslaw POL 72.2 / 159 0.7319

10 HUANG Lung-Hsin TPE 75.0 / 165 0.7126
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POM002101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 12:10

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Middleweight
Peso Medio Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

10:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 9 OLECH Jaroslaw POL 72.2 0.7319 360.0 215.0 305.0 880.0 644.02

2 6 BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR 78.6 0.6905 342.5 250.0 325.0 917.5 633.57

3 1 CASTILLO Jose ECU 82.4 0.6704 362.5 240.0 322.5 925.0 620.07

4 4 SOROKIN Alexey RUS 82.3 0.6709 350.0 237.5 322.5 910.0 610.51

5 7 RYSIYEV Volodymyr UKR 82.1 0.6719 345.0 247.5 315.0 907.5 609.74

6 10 HUANG Lung-Hsin TPE 75.0 0.7126 292.5 222.5 305.0 820.0 584.33

7 2 DERSTINE Maliek USA 75.7 0.7081 295.0 220.0 305.0 820.0 580.60

8 3 PALMER Robert GBR 82.6 0.6695 332.5 237.5 295.0 865.0 579.11

5 VASYUKOV Eugeniy RUS 82.4 0.6704 DSQ

8 NANIEV Andriy UKR 81.1 0.6769 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified



Men's Heavyweight 
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Page 1 of 1POM003000_C32C 1.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:03

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Men's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Masculino

Name NOC Date of Birth

BAST Jan
GER - Germany 28 APR 1977

 

COIMBRA Anibal
LUX - Luxembourg 30 SEP 1972

 

WALGERMO Stian
NOR - Norway 12 AUG 1988

 

WEGIERA Jan
POL - Poland 10 JAN 1965

 

LEBEDKO Konstantin
RUS - Russia 13 SEP 1981

 

TURESSON Patrik
SWE - Sweden 16 OCT 1974

 

BILYI Sergii
UKR - Ukraine 27 FEB 1990

BULANYY Mikhaylo
UKR - Ukraine 19 OCT 1975

DOVGANYUK Vadym
UKR - Ukraine 15 JAN 1987

 

MENCIAS Jose
VEN - Venezuela 20 JAN 1987

 

Total number of athletes: 10
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Men's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Masculino

Page 1 of 1POM003000_C92 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 18:23

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of WED 31 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD DOVGANYUK Vadym UKR - Ukraine

SILVER COIMBRA Anibal LUX - Luxembourg

BRONZE LEBEDKO Konstantin RUS - Russia
 



Men's Heavyweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POM003101_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 18:32

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

17:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 WALGERMO Stian NOR 104.9 / 231 0.5979

2 BAST Jan GER 92.0 / 203 0.6315

3 DOVGANYUK Vadym UKR 104.4 / 230 0.5988

4 LEBEDKO Konstantin RUS 101.7 / 224 0.6046

5 BULANYY Mikhaylo UKR 94.4 / 208 0.6237

6 TURESSON Patrik SWE 92.2 / 203 0.6309

7 BILYI Sergii UKR 90.2 / 199 0.6378

8 COIMBRA Anibal LUX 102.8 / 227 0.6022

9 WEGIERA Jan POL 91.4 / 202 0.6333

10 MENCIAS Jose VEN 103.2 / 228 0.6014
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POM003101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 18:22

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

17:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 3 DOVGANYUK Vadym UKR 104.4 0.5988 390.0 322.5 w 317.5 1030.0 616.72

2 8 COIMBRA Anibal LUX 102.8 0.6022 400.0 257.5 365.0 1022.5 615.70

3 4 LEBEDKO Konstantin RUS 101.7 0.6046 395.0 280.0 335.0 1010.0 610.62

4 7 BILYI Sergii UKR 90.2 0.6378 352.5 275.0 wj 325.0 952.5 607.52

5 10 MENCIAS Jose VEN 103.2 0.6014 357.5 255.0 337.5 950.0 571.33

6 2 BAST Jan GER 92.0 0.6315 315.0 270.0 300.0 885.0 558.90

7 1 WALGERMO Stian NOR 104.9 0.5979 360.0 252.5 307.5 920.0 550.04

9 WEGIERA Jan POL 91.4 0.6333 350.0 DSQ

5 BULANYY Mikhaylo UKR 94.4 0.6237 DSQ

6 TURESSON Patrik SWE 92.2 0.6309 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record wj Junior World Record



Men's Super Heavyweight 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Page 1 of 1POM004000_C32C 1.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:04

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Men's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Masculino

Name NOC Date of Birth

VARGAS VELEZ Libardo Hernan
COL - Colombia 9 OCT 1979

 

SPINGL Milan
CZE - Czech Republic 17 NOV 1975

 

SANDVIK Kenneth
FIN - Finland 5 MAR 1975

 

CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar
NOR - Norway 20 JUN 1990

 

BARKHATOV Maksim
RUS - Russia 31 DEC 1981

KONOVALOV Andrey
RUS - Russia 29 APR 1986

 

KARPOV Valeriy
UKR - Ukraine 11 DEC 1984

SVISTUNOV Volodymyr
UKR - Ukraine 15 AUG 1987

TESTSOV Viktor
UKR - Ukraine 23 AUG 1989

 

WEITE Nicholas
USA - United States 3 DEC 1979

 

Total number of athletes: 10
 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Men's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Masculino

Page 1 of 1POM004000_C92 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 16:40

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of THU 1 AUG 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KONOVALOV Andrey RUS - Russia

SILVER TESTSOV Viktor UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar NOR - Norway
 



Men's Super Heavyweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POM004101_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 17:23

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

15:00

THU 1 AUG 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 VARGAS VELEZ Libardo Hernan COL 108.8 / 240 0.5906

2 SANDVIK Kenneth FIN 139.4 / 307 0.5592

3 WEITE Nicholas USA 122.2 / 269 0.5726

4 SPINGL Milan CZE 141.6 / 312 0.5579

5 KARPOV Valeriy UKR 116.0 / 256 0.5798

6 BARKHATOV Maksim RUS 111.6 / 246 0.5860

7 CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar NOR 162.5 / 358 0.5469

8 SVISTUNOV Volodymyr UKR 158.4 / 349 0.5490

9 TESTSOV Viktor UKR 138.9 / 306 0.5595

10 KONOVALOV Andrey RUS 160.5 / 354 0.5480
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POM004101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 16:35

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Masculino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

15:00

THU 1 AUG 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 10 KONOVALOV Andrey RUS 160.5 0.5480 465.0 w 355.0 357.5 1177.5 645.24 w

2 9 TESTSOV Viktor UKR 138.9 0.5595 435.0 360.0 w 352.5 1147.5 642.00

3 7 CHRISTENSEN Carl Yngvar NOR 162.5 0.5469 465.0 wj 315.0 360.0 1140.0 623.46

4 6 BARKHATOV Maksim RUS 111.6 0.5860 415.0 277.5 340.0 1032.5 605.09

5 8 SVISTUNOV Volodymyr UKR 158.4 0.5490 430.0 320.0 330.0 1080.0 592.92

6 5 KARPOV Valeriy UKR 116.0 0.5798 385.0 287.5 330.0 1002.5 581.24

7 4 SPINGL Milan CZE 141.6 0.5579 412.5 297.5 330.0 1040.0 580.21

8 2 SANDVIK Kenneth FIN 139.4 0.5592 395.0 332.5 307.5 1035.0 578.77

9 3 WEITE Nicholas USA 122.2 0.5726 380.0 252.5 350.0 982.5 562.53

10 1 VARGAS VELEZ Libardo
Hernan

COL 108.8 0.5906 310.0 200.0 250.0 760.0 448.85

 

Legend:
w World Record wj Junior World Record



Women's Lightweight 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Page 1 of 1POW001000_C32C 2.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 11:05

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Women's Lightweight
Peso Ligero Femenino

Name NOC Date of Birth

PARRA PRADA Sandra Milena
COL - Colombia 28 JAN 1978

 

OCHOA VARGAS Vilma
ECU - Ecuador 6 FEB 1980

 

JURKKO Raija
FIN - Finland 28 MAY 1963

 

le PANSE Benedicte
FRA - France 4 NOV 1978

 

FUKUSHIMA Yukako
JPN - Japan 6 JUN 1970

 

VASQUEZ Maria Luisa
PUR - Puerto Rico 2 APR 1983

 

SALNIKOVA Natalia
RUS - Russia 13 JAN 1986

 

CHEN Wei-Ling
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 APR 1982

 

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
UKR - Ukraine 9 FEB 1987

 

OQUENDO Mailebis
VEN - Venezuela 31 JAN 1987

 

Total number of athletes: 10
 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Women's Lightweight
Peso Ligero Femenino

Page 1 of 1POW001000_C92 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 13:44

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SALNIKOVA Natalia RUS - Russia

SILVER CHEN Wei-Ling TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN - Japan
 



Women's Lightweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POW001101_C51 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 10:44

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Lightweight
Peso Ligero Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

11:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 le PANSE Benedicte FRA 48.0 / 106 1.3242

2 JURKKO Raija FIN 46.5 / 103 1.3545

3 OQUENDO Mailebis VEN 51.2 / 113 1.2608

4 OCHOA VARGAS Vilma ECU 51.3 / 113 1.2593

5 FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN 46.3 / 102 1.3588

6 SALNIKOVA Natalia RUS 50.5 / 111 1.2748

7 PARRA PRADA Sandra Milena COL 51.4 / 113 1.2571

8 CHEN Wei-Ling TPE 46.3 / 102 1.3586

9 VASQUEZ Maria Luisa PUR 46.5 / 103 1.3549

10 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 51.4 / 113 1.2569
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POW001101_C73 2.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 13:45

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Lightweight
Peso Ligero Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

11:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 6 SALNIKOVA Natalia RUS 50.5 1.2748 205.0 125.0 190.0 520.0 662.89 w

2 8 CHEN Wei-Ling TPE 46.3 1.3586 195.0 95.0 185.0 475.0 645.31 w

3 5 FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN 46.3 1.3588 185.0 w1 126.0 w 160.0 471.0 639.98 w1

4 4 OCHOA VARGAS Vilma ECU 51.3 1.2593 217.5 w 95.0 180.0 492.5 620.21

5 10 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 51.4 1.2569 195.0 112.5 175.0 482.5 606.45

6 3 OQUENDO Mailebis VEN 51.2 1.2608 180.0 95.0 185.0 460.0 579.98

7 9 VASQUEZ Maria Luisa PUR 46.5 1.3549 180.0 92.5 152.5 425.0 575.82

8 1 le PANSE Benedicte FRA 48.0 1.3242 165.0 97.5 162.5 425.0 562.78

9 2 JURKKO Raija FIN 46.5 1.3545 170.0 w2 90.0 w2 150.0 410.0 555.32 w2

7 PARRA PRADA Sandra Milena COL 51.4 1.2571 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record w1 World Record Master 1 w2 World Record Master 2



Women's Middleweight 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Page 1 of 1POW002000_C32C 1.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:04

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Women's Middleweight
Peso Medio Femenino

Name NOC Date of Birth

RANTAMAKI Mervi
FIN - Finland 27 JUN 1974

 

SARI Noviana
INA - Indonesia 7 NOV 1984

SRI Hartani
INA - Indonesia 8 NOV 1984

 

KITAMURA Mayumi
JPN - Japan 6 APR 1967

 

POLETAEVA Irina
RUS - Russia 7 SEP 1982

 

WU Hui-Chun
TPE - Chinese Taipei

 

AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana
UKR - Ukraine 12 AUG 1985

SOLOVIOVA Larysa
UKR - Ukraine 14 DEC 1978

 

HITCHCOCK Alyssa
USA - United States 7 JUN 1984

 

AMAYA Annymaryuth
VEN - Venezuela 3 APR 1980

 

Total number of athletes: 10
 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Women's Middleweight
Peso Medio Femenino

Page 1 of 1POW002000_C92 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 19:08

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of TUE 30 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR - Ukraine

SILVER AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE WU Hui-Chun TPE - Chinese Taipei
 



Women's Middleweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POW002101_C51 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 16:56

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Middleweight
Peso Medio Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

17:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

2 SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR 62.6 / 138 1.0792

3 AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana UKR 62.4 / 138 1.0825

4 AMAYA Annymaryuth VEN 61.9 / 136 1.0887

5 WU Hui-Chun TPE 57.8 / 127 1.1480

6 RANTAMAKI Mervi FIN 59.0 / 130 1.1295

7 POLETAEVA Irina RUS 61.6 / 136 1.0919

9 KITAMURA Mayumi JPN 61.7 / 136 1.0911

10 HITCHCOCK Alyssa USA 62.6 / 138 1.0798
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POW002101_C73 1.0 Report Created TUE 30 JUL 2013 19:07

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Middleweight
Peso Medio Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

17:00

TUE 30 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 2 SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR 62.6 1.0792 235.0 w 166.0 w 235.0 636.0 686.37 w

2 3 AKHMAMYETYEVA Tetyana UKR 62.4 1.0825 225.0 152.5 195.0 572.5 619.70

3 5 WU Hui-Chun TPE 57.8 1.1480 192.5 135.0 197.5 525.0 602.67

4 7 POLETAEVA Irina RUS 61.6 1.0919 202.5 160.0 187.5 550.0 600.56

5 4 AMAYA Annymaryuth VEN 61.9 1.0887 220.0 117.5 205.0 542.5 590.60

6 10 HITCHCOCK Alyssa USA 62.6 1.0798 212.5 112.5 212.5 537.5 580.41

7 9 KITAMURA Mayumi JPN 61.7 1.0911 185.0 145.0 192.5 522.5 570.09

8 6 RANTAMAKI Mervi FIN 59.0 1.1295 197.5 115.0 175.0 487.5 550.63
 

Legend:
w World Record



Women's Heavyweight 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Page 1 of 1POW003000_C32C 2.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:22

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Women's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Femenino

Name NOC Date of Birth

CASTELLAIN Ana
BRA - Brazil 31 AUG 1985

 

STINN FOWLER Rhaea
CAN - Canada 26 MAY 1988

 

PEDERSEN Annette
DEN - Denmark 23 NOV 1968

 

TIMMERS Ankie
NED - Netherlands 14 OCT 1986

 

BLIKRA Inger
NOR - Norway 12 JUN 1961

OPDAL Veronica
NOR - Norway 31 JUL 1985

 

MEDVEDEVA Yulia
RUS - Russia 27 MAY 1986

 

BYRUK Yelyzaveta
UKR - Ukraine 21 AUG 1988

 

RIBIC Priscilla
USA - United States 21 NOV 1972

 

FERNANDEZ Yosleinys
VEN - Venezuela 23 MAY 1984

 

Total number of athletes: 10
 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Women's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Femenino

Page 1 of 1POW003000_C92 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 15:19

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of WED 31 JUL 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD CASTELLAIN Ana BRA - Brazil

SILVER MEDVEDEVA Yulia RUS - Russia

BRONZE RIBIC Priscilla USA - United States
 



Women's Heavyweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POW003101_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 12:57

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

13:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 TIMMERS Ankie NED 69.7 / 154 0.9977

2 BYRUK Yelyzaveta UKR 70.9 / 156 0.9861

3 FERNANDEZ Yosleinys VEN 70.4 / 155 0.9914

4 MEDVEDEVA Yulia RUS 65.0 / 143 1.0485

5 OPDAL Veronica NOR 69.2 / 153 1.0033

6 BLIKRA Inger NOR 71.9 / 159 0.9767

7 PEDERSEN Annette DEN 70.9 / 156 0.9863

8 CASTELLAIN Ana BRA 65.5 / 144 1.0432

9 STINN FOWLER Rhaea CAN 71.6 / 158 0.9792

10 RIBIC Priscilla USA 70.7 / 156 0.9880
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POW003101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 31 JUL 2013 15:18

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Heavyweight
Peso Pesado Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

13:00

WED 31 JUL 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 8 CASTELLAIN Ana BRA 65.5 1.0432 248.5 w 162.5 200.0 611.0 637.39

2 4 MEDVEDEVA Yulia RUS 65.0 1.0485 220.0 165.0 205.0 590.0 618.61

3 10 RIBIC Priscilla USA 70.7 0.9880 225.0 125.0 225.0 575.0 568.10

4 9 STINN FOWLER Rhaea CAN 71.6 0.9792 220.0 150.0 195.0 565.0 553.27

5 7 PEDERSEN Annette DEN 70.9 0.9863 212.5 120.0 205.0 537.5 530.13

6 1 TIMMERS Ankie NED 69.7 0.9977 195.0 135.0 195.0 525.0 523.79

7 3 FERNANDEZ Yosleinys VEN 70.4 0.9914 215.0 120.0 185.0 520.0 515.55

8 5 OPDAL Veronica NOR 69.2 1.0033 190.0 110.0 170.0 470.0 471.55

2 BYRUK Yelyzaveta UKR 70.9 0.9861 225.0 DSQ

6 BLIKRA Inger NOR 71.9 0.9767 200.0 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record



Women's Super Heavyweight 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Page 1 of 1POW004000_C32C 1.0 Report Created MON 29 JUL 2013 14:05

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
Inscripciones por evento

As of MON 29 JUL 2013

Women's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Femenino

Name NOC Date of Birth

SZABO Agnes
HUN - Hungary 27 FEB 1988

 

STRIK Ielja
NED - Netherlands 25 MAR 1973

 

ARNESEN HILLE Heidi
NOR - Norway 10 AUG 1970

 

MANAENA Sonia
NZL - New Zealand 9 FEB 1961

 

TSVETKOVA Svetlana
RUS - Russia 10 MAR 1980

 

CHANG Ya-Wen
TPE - Chinese Taipei

 

KOZLOVA Olena
UKR - Ukraine 8 MAR 1990

OROBETS Inna
UKR - Ukraine 15 FEB 1971

 

BLYN Liane
USA - United States 9 NOV 1972

 

JIMENEZ Karol
VEN - Venezuela 2 FEB 1985

 

Total number of athletes: 10
 



Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

Women's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Femenino

Page 1 of 1POW004000_C92 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 13:14

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
Medallistas

As of THU 1 AUG 2013

Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KOZLOVA Olena UKR - Ukraine

SILVER STRIK Ielja NED - Netherlands

BRONZE TSVETKOVA Svetlana RUS - Russia
 



Women's Super Heavyweight Final 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Start List
Lista de Salida

Page 1 of 1POW004101_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 10:52

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

11:00

THU 1 AUG 2013 Final
Final

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 JIMENEZ Karol VEN 72.2 / 159 0.9738

2 SZABO Agnes HUN 105.7 / 233 0.8204

3 OROBETS Inna UKR 105.1 / 232 0.8215

4 TSVETKOVA Svetlana RUS 72.4 / 160 0.9722

5 BLYN Liane USA 79.9 / 176 0.9157

6 ARNESEN HILLE Heidi NOR 82.2 / 181 0.9016

7 MANAENA Sonia NZL 125.4 / 276 0.7934

8 STRIK Ielja NED 84.6 / 187 0.8884

9 KOZLOVA Olena UKR 77.5 / 171 0.9321

10 CHANG Ya-Wen TPE 88.7 / 196 0.8694
 



Mariano Ramos Coliseum
Coliseo Mariano Ramos

Result List
Lista de Resultados

Page 1 of 1POW004101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 1 AUG 2013 13:12

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Super Heavyweight
Peso Súper Pesado Femenino

Powerlifting
Levantamiento de Potencia

11:00

THU 1 AUG 2013 Final
Final

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points

1 9 KOZLOVA Olena UKR 77.5 0.9321 255.0 150.0 240.0 645.0 601.21

2 8 STRIK Ielja NED 84.6 0.8884 262.5 w1 175.0 210.0 647.5 575.23

3 4 TSVETKOVA Svetlana RUS 72.4 0.9722 220.0 135.0 227.5 582.5 566.32

4 10 CHANG Ya-Wen TPE 88.7 0.8694 262.5 150.0 225.0 637.5 554.26

5 5 BLYN Liane USA 79.9 0.9157 230.0 157.5 205.0 592.5 542.53

6 3 OROBETS Inna UKR 105.1 0.8215 240.0 190.0 w1 210.0 640.0 525.77

7 6 ARNESEN HILLE Heidi NOR 82.2 0.9016 240.0 140.0 200.0 580.0 522.95

8 7 MANAENA Sonia NZL 125.4 0.7934 215.0 150.0 245.0 610.0 483.96 w1

2 SZABO Agnes HUN 105.7 0.8204 222.5 DSQ

1 JIMENEZ Karol VEN 72.2 0.9738 220.0 DSQ
 

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w1 World Record Master 1
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